WATTSTOPPER
LIGHTING CONTROL PANEL SYSTEMS
WATTSTOPPER®
Description
LVSW-100 Series Low Voltage Switches are lighting control
devices that use conventional point-to-point low voltage wiring
for control of single or multiple loads. Each button provides a

Dimensions & Wiring
Dimensions Wiring
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description
LVSW-101-W White 1-Button Low Voltage Wall
SwitchLVSW-101-LA Light Almond
LVSW-101-I Ivory
LVSW-101-G Grey
LVSW-101-B Black
LVSW-102-W White 2-Button Low Voltage Wall
SwitchLVSW-102-LA Light Almond
LVSW-102-I Ivory
LVSW-102-G Grey
LVSW-102-B Black
LVSW-103-W White 3-Button Low Voltage Wall
SwitchLVSW-103-LA Light Almond
LVSW-103-I Ivory
LVSW-103-G Grey
LVSW-103-B Black
Catalog # Color Description
LVSW-104-W White 4-Button Low Voltage Wall
SwitchLVSW-104-LA Light Almond
LVSW-104-I Ivory
LVSW-104-G Grey
LVSW-104-B Black
LVSW-108-W White 8-Button Low Voltage Wall
SwitchLVSW-108-LA Light Almond
LVSW-108-I Ivory
LVSW-108-G Grey
LVSW-108-B Black
Note: Switches do not include face plates. Order decorator style plate separately.
Typical wiring for one button and LED. Add two
additional wires for each additional button and LED
(e.g. 5 wires for LVSW-102, 7 wires for LVSW-103, etc.).